JPIGH! BT PTT T A% JUD faavur & ATY

The faculty of the Academy with their contact details

Ucg / Designation
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Director
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Additional Director
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Joint Director - Il
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Joint Director - |
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Deputy Director (Accounts)
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Deputy Director (Training)
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Account Officer
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Assistant Director
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Asstt.Supdt.(Tech.)

«TH / Name

gt gfaur 1y
Ms Pratibha Nath
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Shri Pawan Kumar Singh
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Ms Archana Gopinath
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Shri Manoj Kumar Yadav
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Shri Muppa Ashok
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Shri Sanjeev Chawla
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Shri Debjeet
Mukhopadhyay
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Shri Ramesh Kumar
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Sh. Samran Siddiqui

Prafery 7./

Office No.
0120-2789060

0120-2789061

0120-2789466

0120-2789394
9986739956
9810498838

0120-2789508
9231877047

0120-2789084
9555721516

9997875724

3-8d/ E-mail
academy@indiapost.gov.in
addldir.raknpa@indiapost.gov.in
jtdir2.raknpa@indiapost.gov.in
jtdirl.raknpa@indiapost.gov.in
ashok.muppa007@gov.in
Sanjeev.chawla@indiapost.gov.in

ao.raknpa@indiapost.gov.in

ramesh.kumar@indiapost.gov.in

mohdsamran.siddiqui@
indiapost.gov.in
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